TAYLOR PRUITT
828 Commerce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

INCLINATION REPORT

TUCKER-HALL Well No. 5

Depth (feet)

338

837
1,330
1,820
2,150
2,629
3,080
3,471
3,778
3,985
4,330
4,500

Angle of
Inclination (degrees)

RECORD OF INCLINATION

]
]

L P

3/4
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3/4
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Displacement (feet)

Accumulative

Displacement (feet)

5.91
8.73
6.46
6.42
5.77
8.38
11.82
6.84
5.37
2.71
3.00
1.48

5.91
14.64
21.10
27 .52
33.29
41.67
53.49
60.33
65.70
68.41
71.41
72.89

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.

<

P O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 9th day of January, 1969.

VA

VERNA DRILLING PANY

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas
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