## INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT 828 Commerce Building Fort Worth, Texas 76102

## TUCKER-HALL Well No. 5

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative
			Displacement (feet)
338	]	5.91	5.91
837	1	8.73	14.64
1,330	3/4	6.46	21.10
1,820	3/4	6.42	27.52
2,150	]	5.77	33.29
2,629	1	8.38	41.67
3,080	1 1/2	11.82	53.49
3,471	1	6.84	60.33
3,778	1	5.37	65.70
3,985	3/4	2.71	68.41
4,330	1/2	3.00	71.41
4,500	1/2	1.48	72.89

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

VERNA DRILLING COMPAN

P. O. Box 1000 Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 9th day of January, 1969.

Notary Public in and for Hockley County, Texas